They Acted **Voted**.

CLIMATE CHAMPIONS SEN. CATHERINE

CORTEZ MASTO & REP. STEVEN HORSFORD RE-ELECT



2. Politico, 8/7/22. 1. CNBC, 8/12/22. Check the Facts:

not authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee. Paid for by LCV Victory Fund, www.lcvvictoryfund.org, and





CVM22\_002\_NV4

Washington, DC 20005 740 15th Street NW, 7th Floor

TPG **GIA9** US Postage Prsrt. Std.

## VOTE BY TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8

future for all of us.

Creating a cleaner

& Rep. Steven

Cortez Masto

Sen. Catherine

:horstord:

Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto and Rep. Steven Horsford For a clean energy future, re-elect

Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto and Rep. Steven Horsford:

Delivering on their promise to combat climate change for a healthier future.

Congress is taking long-overdue action to address climate change because leaders like Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto and Rep. Steven Horsford are taking charge. They are shifting the country away from dangerous fossil fuels to clean, green energy by helping to pass a plan that will:

- Cut carbon pollution that causes climate change nearly in half by 2030.1
- Reduce our dependence on foreign oil by increasing the use of American-made energy sources like solar and wind power.<sup>2</sup>
- Protect future generations by working to prevent more irreversible damage to our planet.<sup>3</sup>



## BIG CHANGE REQUIRES

## BOLD ACTION.

We need leaders in Congress who have taken bold action on climate change and are ready to keep fighting. Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto and Rep. Steven Horsford are fighting to create a healthy, sustainable environment for today and generations to come.

We voted.

Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto and Rep. Steven Horsford acted to protect our planet.

Now, it's our turn to re-elect them.

## **VOTE BY TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8**

for clean energy champions Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto & Rep. Steven Horsford.